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ADVENTNI BEH PRO ZDRAVI

Hodonin 11.12.2021 1.rocnik
Absolutni poradi 6,4 km
kateg/por cas cislo prijmeni a jméno rocnik oddil/klub body
MUZI 1 0:20:41,24 11 Hrebacka Matéj 2003 AK Hodonin 100
MUzI40 1 0:22:55,55 27 Tomcal Dusan 1973 Lipov 100
MUZI 2 0:23:04,08 66 Neumann Martin 1986 projektvodic.cz 95
MUZI 3 0:23:18,49 79 Juranek Stanislav ml 1987 Orel Brno-Zidenice 92
MUZI 4 0:24:52,55 18 Rotrekl Michal 2002 SDH Svatobofice 90
MUZI 5 0:24:54,67 58 Vodicka David 1994 SDH Svatobofice 88
MUZI 6 0:25:05,05 63 Tomecek Jifi 1983 AK Vnorovy 86
MUZI40 2 0:25:15,95 20 Farkas Ales 1975 Kty 95
MUZI 7 0:25:24,11 12 Konecny Lubomir 1984 Moravsky svéty Jan 84
MUZI s 0:25:30,11 67 Bellay Jan 1982 Skalica 82
Muzi4o 3 0:25:31,64 16 Kotvan Milan 1981 DHZ Letnicie 92
MUZI40 4 0:25:50,21 19 Bajak Marek 1972 TJ Sokol Velké Bilovice 90
Muziso 1 0:26:01,42 68 Minarik Miroslav 1971 EPS ROTOR Kunovice 100
Muzieo 1 0:26:03,21 7 Kratochvil Pavel 1960 Atletic Trebit 100
Muzi40 s 0:26:04,42 55 Kollar Martin 1974 Gbelski stryci-Nafta a.s. 88
Muzi7o 1 0:26:13,49 37 Bartal Lubomir 1951 BK Hodonin 100
MUZI 9 0:26:15,92 61 Vrzal Tomas 1988 rozbéhame BFeclav 80
Muzi40 6 0:26:19,52 5 Flicek Jaroslav 1976 1FC Cejkovice 86
MUZI 10 0:26:29,70 9 Danes Martin 1985 Rozb&hame Bfeclav 78
Muzi40 7 0:26:34,99 14 Lisal Peter 1978 Chropov 84
Muzieo 2 0:26:37,64 39 GuliS Vaclav 1959 Dolni Bojanovice 95
MUZ140 s 0:26:40,80 s0 Pospisil Vit 1978 Kunovice 82
ZENY35 1 0:27:15,61 2 Hastikova Jarmila 1980 Veseli nad Moravou 100
Muzi50 2 0:27:16,02 64 Korvas Josef 1964 AK Vnorovy 95
MUZ140 9 0:27:26,24 52 DaniS Miroslav 1973 Senica 80
ZENY 1 0:27:27,11 28 Kluknavska Iveta 1989 Gelnica 100
MUZI40 10 0:28:09,64 82 Masek Petr 1978 BaZantnice Hodonin 78
Muzieo 3 0:28:26,21 35 Januska Ivan 1958 Sokol Sanov 92
MUZ170 2 0:29:16,80 47 Varmuza Vladimir 1950 BK Hodonin 95
ZENY 2 0:29:38,24 25 Zamecnikova Adéla 1994 Uhersky Ostroh 95
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

ZENY 55
MUZI
MUZI 40
MUZI
MUZI
ZENY
ZENY 35
MUZI
ZENY
MUZI 40
MUZI 70
MUZI
MUZI
ZENY 45
MUZI 60
ZENY 35
ZENY 35
ZENY
MUZI 65
ZENY 35
MUZI
ZENY 35
MUZI 65
ZENY 35
MUZI 65
MUZI
ZENY 55
ZENY 45
ZENY 35
MUZI 40
ZENY 35
MUZI 50
MUZI 65
ZENY 55

MUZI 50

1 0:29:55,27
11 0:30:08,77
11 0:30:40,30
12 0:30:57,42
13 0:31:00,99
3 0:31:15,02
2 0:31:20,30
14 0:31:21,45
4 0:31:22,42
12 0:31:26,11
3 0:31:38,17
15 0:31:40,42
16 0:31:41,02
1 0:31:44,89
4 0:31:49,55
3 0:31:58,21
4 0:31:59,92
5 0:32:01,42
1 0:32:21,95
5 0:32:39,74
17 0:32:44,02
6 0:32:51,30
2 0:32:55,64
7 0:33:03,86
3 0:33:33,24
18 0:33:54,67
2 0:34:09,86
2 0:34:22,74
8 0:35:17,86
13 0:35:39,95
9 0:35:47,02
3 0:36:19,99
0:36:31,86
0:36:35,95
0:36:36,30

w b

N

73
100

24

Durnova Marta
Chrenka Tomas
Hastik Kamil
Glockl Jan

Krist Ondrej
Mésickova Petra
Sprtelova Marie
Lipa Lukas
Jakubcikova Eliska
Hoza Michal
Bobek Josef
Spacek Petr

Fialik Ondrej
Kucerova Jana
Baumgartner Eda
Petrasova Katarina

Ondrovcikova Michaela

Zamecnikova Lucie
Prcik Antonin
Novakova Jaromira
Machalinek Michal
Moravanska Véra
Navratil Lubomir
Neumannova Iva
Varmuza Jan
Martuska Jan
Foltynova Ludmila
BalaZzova Anna
Maskova Michaela
Smid Petr
Kollarova Andrea
Mecl Karel
Juranek Stanislav
Svitakova Pavla

Krest'ak Miloslav
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1964

1997

1977

1992

2001

1988

1986

1983

2002

1977

1949

2004

1984

1971

1957

1982

1984

1996

1955

1980

1982

1979

1953

1984

1952

1991

1964

1974

1978

1980

1977

1963

1956

1962

1963

Veseli nad Mor
Rohatec

Force Zlin

Sokol Luzice

Kyjov

Sobllky
Rozbéhame Breclav
AK Hodonin

AK Hodonin

TEZA Hodonin

TJ Znojmo

Hodonin

Mésto Hodonin
Rohatec

RadoSovce
Brestovec

AK Vnorovy
Uhersky Ostroh
Dolni Bojanovice
Rozbéhame Breclav
Veseli nad Moravou
Vracov
projektvodic.cz
Bradlan Brezova
Rozbéhame Breclav
RatiSkovice

Nova Lhota
BaZantnice Hodonin
Hrusky

Bajecné zeny v behu
BK Hodonin

Orel Stary Liskovec

Veslafsky klub Hodonin

Rozbéhame Breclav

100

76

76

74

72

92

95

70

90

74

92

68

66

100

90

92

90

88

100

88

64

86

95

84

92

62

95

95

82

72

80

92

90



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

ZENY 35
ZENY

ZENY 45
ZENY 55
ZENY 35
ZENY

MUZI

MUZI 65
ZENY 55
MUZI 70
ZENY 45
MUZI 50
ZENY 45
MUZI 70

MUZI 50
MUZI 65

MUZI 40
ZENY

MUZI 40
MUZI

ZENY 45
ZENY 35
ZENY 45
ZENY 55

10 0:36:41,77
6 0:36:51,61
3 0:37:52,74
4 0:38:17,67
11 0:38:42,89
7 0:38:43,67
19 0:39:33,89
5 0:40:10,39
5 0:40:31,52
4 0:40:32,36
4 0:41:58,74
5 0:42:24,61
5 0:46:22,52
5 0:49:59,22
6 DNS

6 DNS

14 DNS
8 DNS
15 DNS
20 DNS
6 DNS
12 DNS
7 DNS

6 DNS

4
80
99
41
51
83
97
22
46
21
30
98
33
31

8
17

34
42
43
49
53
54
57
76

Hejlkova Pavla
Vaculikova Lucie
Jungwirthova Hana
Varmuzova Margita

PospiSilova Miroslava

Kmentova Veronika
Tesarik Patrik
Waldecker Pavol
GejdoSova Lenka
Karas Karel
Lukovska Andrea
Tesarik Rastislav
Hladka Ivana

Hana Kvétoslav

Viktora Milan st
Planka Vojtech

Cintula Juraj
Salayova Michaela
Cermék Gabriel
Komrska Petr
Nemcova Ivana
Kudlacova Ivana
Benadova Petra
KlimeSova Jana
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1982

1988

1972

1953

1980

LuZzice
Brezova pod Bradlom

Kunovice

1989 ...

2007

1956

1959

1945

1973

1971

1969

1937

1966
1955

1979

2005

1979

1991

1975

1978

1976

1963

STS Chvojkovice Brod
Senica

Hodonin

Bézecky klub Hodonin
Kyjov

STS Chvojkovice Brod
Cyklo Morava

Obec Svatoborice-Mistfin

Veslarsky klub Hodonin
BK VP Malacky

AC Senica

AC Malacky

AK Junior Holi¢

TJ Sokol Maxicky
Rovensko
RadoSovce
Rozbéhame Breclav

SBK Wiky Kyjov

78

86

92

90

76

84

60

88

88

90

90

88

88

86
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